
CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAT SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

3-Jul-2023 4:55 PM

crtoNs ABovE usD7,500.00 : PLEASE oBTAtN LtvE RATEi F.goM FoREx & TREAsuRy DEp

Rate No:3

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHe) >= 50

Deno notes

SELTING

(csR)
Middle Rate

(MIDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.80 130.80 131.40 131.10
EUR Euro 1 141.96 141.96 143.37 142.66 1.0853
GBP British Pound 1 165.37 165.37 167.02 166.20 1.2643
AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.96 86.96 87.82 87.39 0.6648
CAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.04 98.04 99.02 98.53 1.3341
CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.31 144.31 145.74 145.02 0.9064
SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.39 96.39 97.35 96.87 1.357
JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.03 9.03 9.12 9.08 144.81
HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.69 16.69 '16.85 16.77 7.8392
DKK Danish Krone 1 19.11 19.11 19.29 19.20 6.8458
SEK Swedish Krona 1 11.99 11.99 12.11 12.05 10.9049
CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.00 18.00 18.17 18.08 7.2675
KRW Korean Won 100 9.87 9.87 9.96 9.91 1325.79
MYR Vlalayasian Ringgit 1 28.04 28.04 28.31 28.17 4.665
EAR Qatari Riyal t 35.20 35.20 35.55 35.38 3.71s8
THB Thai Baht 1 3.72 3.72 3.75 3.73 35.19
AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.61 35.61 35.96 35.79 3.6729
SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.88 34.88 35.22 35.05 3.7505
KWD Kuwaiti Dinar 1 425.44 425.44 429.68 427.56 0.30745
BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.00 347.00 350.46 348.73 0.37695
INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1.6015 1.60075 81.94

DEALER

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

FOREX &



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAT SBI BANK tTD.

AS ON

3-Ju!-2023 2:45 PM

FORTRANSACTIONS ABOVE U5D7,500.00 : PLEASE OBTAIN L|VE RATES FROM FOREX & TREASURY DEPT.r'.-___-\

Rate No: 2

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNlT
CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(Cne1 >= 59

Deno notes

SEtt|NG
(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD JS Dollar 1 130.70 130.70 131.30 131.00

EUR uro 1 141.76 141.76 143.17 142.46 1.0846

GBP British Pound 1 1 65.1 I 1 65.1 9 166.84 166.02 1.2639

AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.89 86.89 87.75 87.32 0.6648

CAD Canadian Dollar 1 97.87 97.87 98.85 98.36 1.3354

CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.21 144.21 145.65 144.93 0.9063

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.31 96.31 97.27 96.79 1.3571

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.03 9.03 9.11 9.07 144.75

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.67 16.67 16.83 16.75 7.8388

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.08 19.08 19.27 19.18 6.8493

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.02 ' 12.02 12.13 12.07 10.876

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 17.99 17.99 18.16 18.07 7.2652

KRW Korean Won 100 9.87 9.87 9.96 9.91 1324.22

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 28.01 28.01 28.29 28.15 4.666

QAR Qatari Riyal t 35.17 35.17 35.52 35.35 3.7158

THB Thai Baht t 3.71 3.71 3.74 3.73 35.22

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.59 35.59 35.94 35.76 3.6728
SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.85 34.85 35.19 35.02 3.7508

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 425.29 425.29 429.53 427.41 0.30732
BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 346.76 346.76 350.22 348.49 0.37692
INR Indian Rupee 1 '1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 81.88

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAT SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

3-Jul-2023 10:05 AM

ABOVE USD7,,OO.OO : PLEASE OBTAIN LIVE RATES FROM FOREX & TREASURY DEPT.

Rate No: 1

Jrb\

DEALER

FOREX & TREASURY DEPARTMENT

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUY]NG

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHq. BUYING

(CHa1 >= 59

Deno notes

SEttlNG
(csR)

Middle Rate
(MtDR)

CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.60 130.6C 131.20 130.90

EUR =UfO 1 142.00 142.00 143.41 142.71 1.0873

GBP 3ritish Pound 1 165.48 't65.48 167.13 166.3'1 1.2671

AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.99 86.99 87.8€ 87.43 0.6661

CAD Canadian Dollar I 97.97 97.97 98.95 98.46 1.333

3HF Swiss Franc 1 144.82 144.82 146.26 145.54 0.9018

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.36 96.36 97.31 96.83 1.3554

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.03 9.03 9.11 9.07 144.66

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.67 16.67 16.83 16.75 7.836

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.11 19.11 19.30 19.21 6.8333

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.08 ' 12.09 12.20 12.14 10.8101

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 17.98 17.98 1 8.16 18.07 7.2625

KRW Korean Won 100 9.85 9.85 9.94 9.90 1325.8

MYR Malayasian Ringgit t 28.00 28.00 28.27 28.13 4.665

QAR Qatari Riyal 1 35.1 6 35.1 6 35.50 35.33 3.7148

THB Thai Baht 1 3.72 3.72 3.75 3.73 35.14

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.56 35.56 35.91 35.74 3.6726

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.82 34.82 35.1 6 34.99 3.7509

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 424.90 424.9C 429.13 427.01 0.30737

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 346.45 346.45 349.90 348.17 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 81.81

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

2-lul-2023 10:05 AM

FoR TRANSACTIONS ABOVE U5D7,500.00 : PLEASE OBTATN L\VE RATES FROM FORiX & TREAsuRy DEIT.

Rate No: 1

DEALER

FOREX & TREASURY DEPARTMENT

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

|\ Va-'-
f . OY,CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

\^.qd ir1

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHB) >= 59

Deno notes

SELLING

(csR)
Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.95 130.95 131.55 131.25
EUR Euro 1 142.34 142.34 143.76 143.05 1.087
GBP British Pound 1 165.97 165.97 167.62 166.79 1.2674
AUD Australian Dollar 1 87.23 87.23 88.09 87.66 0.6661

CAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.27 98.27 99.24 98.75 1.3326
CHF Swiss Franc 1 145.13 145.13 146.57 145.85 0.9023
SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.50 96.5C 97.46 96.98 1.357
JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.07 9.07 9.15 9.11 144.42
HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.70 16.70 16.85 16.78 7.84
DKK Danish Krone 1 19.17 19.17 19.35 19.26 6.8319
SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.10 ' 12.10 12.22 12.16 10.818
CNY Chinese Yuan 1 '18.01 18.01 18.18 18.09 7.2713
KRW Korean Won 100 9.82 9.82 9.91 9.87 1333.36
MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1. 28.07 28.07 28.35 28.21 4.665
QAR Qatari Riyal 1 35.26 35.26 35.61 35.44 3.7137
THB Thai Baht 1 3.71 3.71 3.73 3.72 35.27
AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.66 35.66 36.01 35.83 3.6726
SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.92 34.92 35.26 35.09 3.7504
KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 425.95 425.95 430.20 428.08 0.30713
BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.38 347.38 350.85 349.12 0.37696
INR lndian Rupee 1 1.600c 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 82.03



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

30-Jun-2023 10:05 AM
Rate No: 1

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(Cne1 >= 59

Deno notes

SELLING

(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.95 130.95 131 .55 131.25

EUR uro 1 141.83 141.83 143.24 142.54 '1.0831

GBP 3ritish Pound 1 164.89 164.89 166.53 165.71 1.2592

AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.69 86.69 87.55 87.12 0.662

OAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.19 98.19 99.16 98.67 1.3337

CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.66 144.66 146.10 145.38 0.9052

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.26 96.26 97.22 96.74 1.3604

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.04 9.04 9.13 9.09 144.8

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.7C 16.70 16.86 16.78 7.8392

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.09 19.09 19.28 19.19 6.8585

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.03 . 12.03 12.14 12.08 10.8881

CNY hinese Yuan 1 18.01 18.01 18.19 18.10 7.2695

KRW Korean Won 100 9.79 9.79 9.88 9.83 1338.09

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 28.00 28.00 28.28 28.14 4.676

QAR Qatari Riyal L 35.26 35.26 35.61 35.43 3.7139

THB Thai Baht 7 3.67 3.67 3.70 3.69 35.64

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.66 35.66 36.01 35.83 3.6726

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.92 34.92 35.26 35.09 3.7504

KWD KuwaitiDinar I 425.87 425.87 430.12 427.99 0.30749

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.38 347.38 350.84 349.11 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 82 03

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

FOREX & TREASURT PEPARTMENT

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SB! BANK LTD.

AS ON

28-Jun-2023 5:15 PM

Rate No: 2

ffi*A,-/ '/A*t
.DEALER

FOREX & TREASURY DEPARTMENT

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Denc

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(Cxa) >= 59

Deno notes

SELLING

(csR)
Middle Rate

(MtDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 131.00 131 .00 131 .60 131 .30

EUR Euro 1 142.91 142.91 144.33 143.62 1.0909

GBP British Pound 1 165.95 165.95 167.60 166.78 1.2668

AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.85 86.85 87.72 87.29 0.663

CAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.40 98.40 99.38 98.89 1.3313

CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.99 144.99 146.44 145.72 0.9035

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.56 96.56 97.52 97.04 1.3566

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.09 9.09 9.17 9.13 144.18

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.72 16.72 16.87 16.79 7.836

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.24 19.24 19.42 19.33 6.8098

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.15 . 12.15 12.27 12.21 10.7817

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.03 18.03 18.21 18.12 7.264

KRW Korean Won 100 9.87 9.87 9.95 9.91 1327.67

MYR Malayasian Ringgit L 28.06 28.06 28.33 28.19 4.669

QAR Qatari Riyal 1 35.26 35.26 35.61 35.44 3.7151

THB Thai Baht 1 3.68 3.68 3.71 3.70 35.59

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.67 35.67 36.02 35.84 3.6726

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.93 34.93 35.27 35.1 0 3.7504

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 426.31 426.31 430.56 428.43 0.30229

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.51 347.51 350.97 349.24 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1.6015 1.60075 82.0e

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAT SB! BANK [TD.

AS ON

28-lun-2023 10:05 AM

NS ABOVE U5D7,500.00 : PLEASE OBTAIN LIVE RATES FROM FOREX & TREASURY DEPT.

Rate No: 1

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHB) >= 59

Deno notes

SETLING

(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.85 130.85 131.45 131.15

EUR Euro 1 142.77 142.77 144.19 143.48 1.0911

GBP British Pound 1 166.18 1 66.1 I 167.83 167.00 1.27

AUD Australian Dollar 1 86.87 86.87 87.73 87.30 0.6638

CAD Canadian Dollar I 98.39 98.39 99.37 98.88 1.3299

CHF Swiss Franc 1 145.26 145.26 146.71 145.98 0.9008

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.55 96.55 97.51 97.03 1.3553

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.09 9.09 9.17 9.'13 144

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.70 16.7C 16.86 16.78 7.8337

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.22 19.22 19.41 19.31 6.8085

SEK Swedish Krona I 12.14 ' 12.14 12.26 12.20 10.7751

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.06 18.06 18.23 18.14 7.2465

KRW Korean Won 100 9.88 9.88 9.97 9.93 1323.92

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 28.06 28.06 28.33 28.19 4.664

QAR Qatari Riyal t 35.25 35.25 35.60 35.43 3.712

THB fhai Baht 1 3.70 3.70 3.73 3.71 35.37

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.63 35.63 35.98 35.80 3.6726

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.89 34.89 35.23 35.06 3.7504

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 425.90 425.90 430.15 428.03 0.30723

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.11 347.11 350.57 348.84 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 81.97

}V 'DEALER

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

fe" DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

FOREX & TR



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SBI BANK tTD.

AS ON

27-lun-2023 10:05 AM

FOR TRANSACTTONS ABOVE IJSD7,iOO.OO : PLEASE OBTAIN L|VE RATES.FROM FOREX & TREASURY DEPT'

Rate No: 1

Y DEPARTMENT

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUY!NG

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHB) >= SO

Deno notes

SELTING

(csR)

Middle Rate

(MtDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.85 130.85 131.45 131.15

EUR Euro 1 142.44 142.44 143.86 143.15 1.0886

GBP British Pound 1 1 66.1 3 1 66.1 3 167.78 166.95 1.2696

AUD Australian Dollar 1 87.BO 87.80 88.67 88.24 0.671

CAD 3anadian Dollar 1 99.02 99.02 100.00 99.51 1.3215

CHF Swiss Franc 1 145.13 145.13 146.58 145.86 0.9016

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.60 96.6C 97.56 97.08 1.3546

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.11 9.11 9.20 9.16 143.59

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.70 16.70 16.87 16.79 7.8334

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.17 19.17 19.36 19.27 6.8257

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.19 ' 12.19 12.31 12.25 10.7343

CNY Chinese Yuan 1
'18.09 '18.09 18.26 18.17 7.2345

KRW Korean Won 100 9.90 9.90 9.99 9.95 i321.38

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 7 28.07 28.07 28.35 28.21 4.661

QAR QatariRiyal 7 35.25 35.25 35.60 35.43 3.712

THB Thai Baht ! 3.72 3.72 3.75 3.73 35.2

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.63 35.63 35.98 35.81 3.6724

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.89 34.89 35.23 35.06 3.7504

KWD (uwaiti Dinar 1 425.85 425.85 430.10 427.97 0.3Q727

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.11 347.11 350.57 348.84 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 81.97

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
FOREX & TRE



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

26-!un-2023 4:30 PM

TIONS ABOVE USD7,,OO.OO : PLEASE OBTAIN LIVE RATES FROM FOREX & TREASURY DEPT,

Rate No: 2

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHB) >= $g

Deno notes

SETLING

(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.90 130.90 131 50 131.20

EUR Euro 1 142.22 142.22 143.64 142.93 1.0865

GBP British Pound 1 1 66.1 I 166.19 167.85 167.02 1.2696

AUD Australian Dollar 1 87.30 87.30 88.16 87.73 0.6669

CAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.8C 9B.BO 99.78 99.29 1.3249

CHF Swiss Franc 1 145.53 145.53 146.97 146.25 0.8995

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.41 96.41 97.36 96.88 1.3578

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.15 9.15 9.23 9.19 143.13

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.71 16.71 16.87 16.79 7.8324

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.14 19.14 19.33 19.24 6.8377

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.18 ' 12.18 12.30 12.24 10.748

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.05 18.05 18.22 18.13 7.2531

KRW Korean Won 100 9.87 9.87 9.96 9.92 '1325.92

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 28.03 28.03 28.3C 28.16 4.67

QAR Qatari Riyal t 35.26 35.26 35.61 35.44 3.712

THB Thai Baht t 3.72 3.72 3.75 3.74 35.17

AED JAE Dirham, 1 35.64 35.64 35.99 35.81 3.6729

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.90 34.90 35_24 35.07 3.7509

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 426.26 426.2e 430.51 428.38 0.307_09

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.24 347.24 350.71 348.98 0.37697

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1 .6015 1.60075 82"00

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

FOREX &



CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAT SBI BANK TTD.

AS ON

26-lun-2023 10:05 AM
Rate No: 1

EEALER

FOREX & TREAS DEPARTMENT

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(CHa1 >= 59

Deno notes

SEttING
(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 't30.80 130.80 131.4C 131 .10

EUR Euro 1 142.11 142.11 143.53 142.82 1.0865

GBP British Pound 1 166.16 166.16 167.81 166.98 1.2703

AUD Australian Dollar 1 87.40 87.40 88.27 87.84 0.6682

CAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.74 98.74 99.72 99.23 1.3247

CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.9C 144.90 146.34 145.62 0.9027

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.45 96.45 97.40 96.92 1.3562

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.11 9.11 9.20 9.16 143.5

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.70 16.70 16.86 16.78 7.8342

DKK Danish Krone 1 1 9.13 19.13 19.32 19.23 6.8362

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.18 . 12.18 12.30 12.24 10.7367

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.07 18.07 18.24 1 8.15 7.239

KRW Korean Won 100 9.90 9.90 9.99 9.94 1321.22

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 27.94 27.94 28.22 28.08 4.681

QAR Qatari Riyal 7 35.21 35.21 35.56 35.39 3.7146

THB Thai Baht 1 3.71 3.71 3.74 3.73 35.23

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.62 35.62 35.97 35.79 3.6724

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.87 34.87 35.21 35.04 3.751

KWD KuwaitiDinar 1 4zs.ss 425.55 429.79 427.67 0.30737

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 346.98 346.98 350.44 348.71 0.37697

INR ndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1.6015 1.60075 81.94

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL



L

CORPORATE OFFICE

NEPAL SBI BANK LTD.

AS ON

25-lun-2023 10:05 AM

Rate No: 1

EALE

FOREX & TREASURY

CURRENCY CURRENCY NAME UNIT

CASH BUYING

(CNB) < 50 Deno

Notes

CHQ. BUYING

(Cxa) >= 59

Deno notes

SELLING

(csR)

Middle Rate

(MrDR)
CROSS RATE

USD US Dollar 1 130.95 130.95 131 .55 131.25

EUR Euro 1 142.07 142.07 143.48 142.77 1.0849

GBP British Pound 1 166.06 166.06 167.71 166.88 1.2681

AUD Australian Dollar 1 87.37 87.37 88.24 87.80 0.6672

OAD Canadian Dollar 1 98.67 98.67 99.65 99.1 6 1.3271

CHF Swiss Franc 1 144.81 144.81 146.25 145.53 0.9043

SGD Singapore Dollar 1 96.52 96.52 97.48 97.00 1.3567

JPY Japanese Yen 10 9.11 9.11 9.19 9.15 143.78

HKD Hongkong Dollar 1 16.72 16.72 16.88 16.80 7.8338

DKK Danish Krone 1 19.13 19.13 19.32 19.23 6.8443

SEK Swedish Krona 1 12.17 12.17 12.29 12.23 10.7562

CNY Chinese Yuan 1 18.19 18.19 18.37 18.28 7.1979

KRW Korean Won 100 9.87 9.87 9.96 9.92 1326.66

MYR Malayasian Ringgit 1 28.02 28.02. 28.29 28.15 4.674

QAR Qatari Riyal L 35.25 35.25 35.60 35.43 3.7146

THB Thai Baht 1 3.72 3.72 3.75 3.73 35.22

AED UAE Dirham, 1 35.66 35.66 36.01 35.83 3.6724

SAR Saudi Riyal 1 34.91 34.91 35.25 35.08 3.751

KWD Kuwaiti Dinar 1 425.90 425.90 430.14 428.02 0.3w47

BHD Bahraini Dinar 1 347.37 347.37 350.83 349.1 0 0.37698

INR lndian Rupee 1 1.6000 1.6000 1.6015 1.60075 82.03

DY. CEO & CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

NSBL, KAISER MAHAL


